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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CONSULTANT ORTHOPEDIC SURGEON (BS-18)

IN THE PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/66200008

2/66200058

3/66200052

4/66200083

5/66200012

6/66200089

7/66200029

8/66200077

9/66200027

10/66200006

11/66200043

12/66200039

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD ALI
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

IRFAN QADIR
QADIR BUKHSH SABRI

MUHAMMAD AHMED 1JAZ
MUHAMMAD 1JAZ LATIF

MUHAMMAD ALI AHMAD SHEIKH
SHAIKH MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

ZAHID HUSSAIN
NAZIR HUSSAIN

AAMIR HUSSAIN
SABIR HUSSAIN

AON MUZAMMIL 1QBAL
IQBAL AHMAD SHEIKH

FAISAL KARIM
DOCTOR FAZAL KARIM

MOHAMMAD TALLAL ABDULLAH
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
KHURSHID AHMED

HAIDER AYAZ
NASIR 1QBAL

MUHAMMAD AUZAIR HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

DOMICILE

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

MIANWALI

SIALKOT

MULTAN

LODHRAN

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

OKARA
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20 posts of Consultant Orthopedic Surgeon (BS-18) in the

Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/66200040 MAHER ANS MUMTAZ M. GARH
MAHER MUMTAZ AHMED
14/66200069 MUHAMMAD JAWAD SALEEM BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM QAMAR
15/66200044 MUHAMMAD KHALID-UR-REHMAN LAYYAH
MALIK GHOUS BAKHSH
16/66200023 QAMAR IQBAL M. GARH
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
17/66200019 NAUMAN ASHRAF M. GARH
MALIK MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA
35/66200036 HABIBA 1JAZ CHAKWAL
KH 1JAZ AHMAD
AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA
56/66200064 DILSHAD GILL NANKANA SAHIB
IRSHAD GILL
Note:- (i) No more Female candidate is available for the above said post.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, three (03) posts reserved for women quota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.
(i) One (01 post reserved for special persons quota) remained
vacant due to non-availability of candidate.
(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 06-12-2021
CASE NO. 03-RJ-2021
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